PoTauua Kynbtyp

MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

A01

AO01-b

Kol

HO1

HO2

HO3

HO4

HO5

20 dpeBpans 2020r.

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu

KyKypy3a

Cos

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Kykypysa

Cosn

Cos

Cosn

Cosa

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cos

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

1,4

4,3

19,5

12,3

12,3

8,2

3,8

CrtpaHuua 1 n3 6



MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

HO8

HO9

H10

H11

H12

H13

H14

H15

20 dpeBpans 2020r.

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu

Cos

Kykypy3a

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

KyKypy3a

Cos

Kykypysa

Cosa

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Cos

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Kykypy3a

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

56,4

9,1

63,0

51,8

50,9

10,0

5,7

9,3

CrpaHunua 2 u3 6



MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

H16

H21

H22

H23

H24

H25

H26

H27

H28

20 dpeBpans 2020r.

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu

Cos

Cos

Cosn

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Kykypy3a

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

5,6

9,0

12,3

11,0

11,0

11,0

6,8

6,0

CrtpaHnua 313 6



MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

H29

H30

H31

H32

H33

noi1

no2

nos

noa

noa-s

20 dpeBpans 2020r.

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu

Kykypy3a

Cos

KyKypy3a

Cosa

Cosn

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cos

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

9,6

15,2

0,1

0,4

0,5

CrtpaHnua 4 3 6



MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

nos

nos-b

nos5-m

noe

noz

nos

no9

nio

nii

P01

20 dpeBpans 2020r.

2019

2020

2019

2019

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Cosn

KyKypy3a

KyKypy3a

Kykypy3a

Cosn

KyKypy3a

Cosn

Cos

Cos

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cosn

Cos

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

0,9

46,9

56,1

50,7

0,6

0,4

0,2

0,3

0,7

CtpaHuua 513 6



MNone Ne Tlop ydyeta

20 peBpans 2020r.

KynbTypa, BUA 06paboTKu
2019

Con
2020

Cosn

YpoaliHocTb, u/ra

0,2

CtpaHuua 6 13 6



